RL3200AR
MAIN APPLICATION
Decoration Industry
Advertising Industry
Interior Design Industry
Exhibition Industry
Garment & Textile Industry
SUBLIMATION SERIES
RL3200AR (1024i)
INSPIRING INNOVATION
SUBLIMATION SERIES
RL3200AR
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
KONICA 1024i
2880dpi
Special Design Fan Drying System, Post Printing Heating System
特殊设计风扇干燥系统，印后加热系统
Technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
BMP, TIFF, JPEG, EPS, PDF, etc.
Single Phase, 50Hz/AC 220V ±10%, 32A (Printer+Heaters)
Temperature /温度    : 20oC~28oC
Humidity /湿度          : 40%~70%
Max. 12 units
Sublimation Ink /热升华墨水
Non-flexi, Sublimation Fabric, Treated Polyster
无弹性热升华直喷面料,处理过的聚酯纤维
Positive Purge each Color /单色正压清洗
ICC Profile /ICC彩色特性文件
USB 2.0 / 3.0
Hapond Printer Manager, PhotoPrint
Uni- and Bi- Direction /单向和双向
6300mm(L/长) x 1450mm(W/宽) x 2000mm(H/高)
1850kg /公斤
3200mm /毫米
Sketch Mode /草图模式
Production Mode /生产模式
High Presicion Mode /高精度模式
150 m2/h
100 m2/h
75 m2/h
225 m2/h
150 m2/h
112 m2/h
21, Jalan Bukit Permai Utama Tiga,
Taman Industri Bukit Permai, Cheras,
56100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.
+603-4296 3733                       +603-4296 9733
sales@hapond.com.my            hapond.com.my
facebook.com/haponddigital